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THE COUNTY COURT 
ALLOWS MANY BILLS

GENERAL W ARKANTS
E. B. & T. H. Tongue emg fnd $500.00
T. E. Epplett, cir court--- -----
Coast Power Co., court house

15.(8)
8.00

MOTHERS PENSION 
Johanna York .........................
Ivel V. Gillam .......................
Mary E. Heaton .....................
Myrtle F. Dougherty .............
Henrietta Burdick .................
Ethel Davis ..... _........ -..........
Laura E. Ellis .....................
Gertrude Bigelow .................
Mary 
Elwa 
Rosa 
Maud
S. W. Elliott, cir court ........
Robert H. McGrath cir ct.......
T. E. Epplett, cir ct..................
51. V. Stillwell, cir court 
Robert H. McGrath cir ct.......
Holder Mason county court .... 
E. W. Stanley, justice court... 
J. N. Shaw, dairy herd ins 
A. A. Hall, cir court ..............
H. V. Alley county court.........
R. O.
E. E. 
G. 
G.
Margaret Armentrout, supt of. 
G. B. Lamb, supt. office --------
G. B. Lamb, supt. of —............
T. H. Goyne, sal. and rent.......
Myrtle O. Mills, dist aty of. ..
H. S. Brimhall, clerk sal -----
Edna L. Mills, clerk of .—.....
Gladys G. Edner clerk of-.....
Lelia A. Doty, clerk of --------
Lucia Wiley, clerk of ..........
John Aschim sheritl ..............
C. A. Johnson, assessor ---- ---
Myrtle Wallin asses, of..........
Helen M. Ebinger, asses, of_
W. J. Schuhmacher, asses of....
C. A. Johnson, asses of _____
Myrtle O Mills, emergency.......
Kathleen Mills, emergency___
Joyce Willie, supt of___ ____
Susie Scott, supt of ..............
Mrs. Leland Erwin, supt of .... 
Miss Edith Ross supt of_____
Crystal Laundry, poor ______
Chas. I. Clough, sup.............„...
Jessie LuLuudu, fir eourt .......
Dr. David Robinson, insane fnd 
Eugene Crosby, elk of ...........
Eugene Crosby, sup.................
Wheeler Reporter, elk of .......
Haltoms, Co. Poor ............
Orpha Eastman, county poor.... 
J. F. Jones, dist scaler.............
Harbord <k Co. elk of .... ... ......
Bushong & Co. elk of .... ......
Pac. Stationery & Prt co sup 
Mrs. Kittie Richardson, cir ct
I. J. Bowman truant of ..........
Wheeler Reporter, sher of......
D. R. Tinnerstet, dairy & Food

commissioner ___________
S. W. Elliott, truant of ..........
Sadie Harris county poor .......
Rosenberg Bros, county poor ... 
Elsie 
R. T. 
H. F.
E. R. 
E. R.

L. Dye
Ilellebuyck ....
Landolt .... .
G. Phelps

B. 
B.

129.74
87.77 
53.86 
67.91 

131.83
143.81
37.02

6.95
154.79
27.96
31.96 
75.90 
11.98 
72.81

158.79 
76.80

103.74
118.98 
80.79

103.82 
89.27

108.42
47.88
11.46
3.99
2.99

142.74
116.74 
11.24

155.74
23.98

116.74
31.46 

112.25
159.74

D. S. Boyakin .. ..............
Baker& McLeon ..............
Wheeler Lumber Co...........
A. W. Plank Hardware 
Meads Cash Store 
Anderson Bros.
S. G. Reed ........................
J. J. Kieth .............................
Tom Huffman ..................
Peter Seymour ..............
Jim Stewart .........  .......
Tom Stichler
W. F. Darr
F. J. Walkley .........................
Roy Wilson ....................
Ed Best ..............................
A. S. Acheson ...............
A. S. Acheson ........
Paul Mayer....................
Paul Cooper ......................
King-Crenshaw Hdw. Co. 
Tillamook Iron Works 
Steinbach Iron Works 
Coast Power Co........................
Clyde Equipment Co........
Holt Mfg. Co. ............
Robertson Hdw. & Steel Co. 
Brighton Mills Co. .......
A. W. Kilburg ...................
Harry J. Ditter ...............
E. A. Ball ........... ..................
Sam Tomlinson ......................
A. M. Myers
Bert Thomas .........................

H. B. Morrison '........
Al Cubit ...... ...............
W. H. Coffman
Fred Hill ....................
Charley Stevens ........
C. J. Hanks
Wheeler Iron Works 
Tillamook Garage 
P. S. Seabrook
A. O. Spiker ...............
Jay Swink ...................
Jesse Hutchens .........
J. B. 1 Jingle?
Milo Beaman
F. O. Seabrook ...........
F. P. Hobson ■
Malphus Johnson
F. W. Crane ...............
Henry Kartell ...........
Chas. Ewan ..,.............
Bud Steel ...................
E. C. Allen 
Geo. Knight 
Walter Hofmari ........
Gerald Eggleston
A. W. Stone ............ .
Tom Ewan
G. Goodman 
G. Goodman 
Jack 
Jack 
Geo. 
Geo.
Bill Ewan ... 
W. F. Cain

5.98
19.94
19.95
51.87
«7.86
40.89
19.95
29.92 

.22
2.1)0

93.98
156.50
I 4.85

1.00
10.70
3.99

127.24
22.93
65.82
6!i.82
67.82

1.99
97.08
75.31

137.93
67.83
98.74
97.74

3.99 
183.76

15.99
99.74
5.98

35.95
3.99

M. G. Nease. timber cruising 266.00 M. G. Nease, timber cruising
G. Nease, timber cruising .. 200.00
G. Nease, timber cruising
G. Nease, timber cruising .

Nease, timber eruising
Nease, timber eruising
Nease, timber cruising .. 200.00
Nease, timber cruising 200.00
Nease, timber cruising 206.00
Nease, timber cruising 200.00
Nease, timber cruising 200.00

G. Nease, timber cruising 200.00
Nease. timber cruising 200.00
Nease, timber cruising 200.00
Nease, timber cruising 200.00
Nease, timber cruising 100.00
Nease, timber cruising ... 100.00
Nease,
Nease,
Nease,
Nease,
Nease,
Nease,

t 100.00 
Nease, timber cruising .. lOO.Jb
Nease, timber cruising . 100.00
Nease, timber cruising 100.00
Nease, timber cruising .. 100.00
Nease, timber cruising . 100.00
Nease, timber cruising ... 100.00
Nease, timber cruising
Nease, timber cruising
Nease, timber cruising
Nease, timber cruising
Nease, timber cruising.
Nease, timber cruising
Nease, timber cruising
Neuse, timber cruising.
Nease, timber cruising
Nease, timber cruising
Nease, timber cruising

L. Beckwith ....
Harry Ede ..................
J. W. Moffett ................
W. French .....................
J. Smith ......................
Geo. Snider ..................
C. Hunsacker .............
S. Moffett .....................
Kathleen Mills .............
John A. Benson & Co. 
Nehalem Garage
A. C. & H. Anderson 
Chas. Blum ................
Coast Power Co.......
Frank Illingworth
Geo. Blythe
Chas Crowthers
R. Fluke ........................
M. A. Sellon
R.
G.
Al
E.
M. 
A. 
A.

James Goldsworthy __ ............„
Al Boone .........„..... —.............
Fred Briody ............................
Edw. E. Allen .......... . .............
Walter Nelson .................. .......

, A. M. Ginn .............................
, J. B. Honey ............_....... ........
, Geo. Williams............................

A. J. Wilks ............... . ...... .......
Wallace Edson ..........................
J. L. Gay ........... _........ —-----

' F. P. Thun .............................
IJoyd Jones ..............................
J. C. Holden, sheriff of

1 L. B. Lucas, sheriff of ...........
1 E. W. Holden sher of ..............
I Ellen Norberg, sheriff of .......
. L. S. Hushbeck county poor 
, Tom Buffum, pris & jurors bd

A. W. Plank Hdw Co. ct house 
Kathleen Mills, treas ..............
Tillamook Garage sup ........
W. S. Coates surveyor ...........
W. E. Anderson surveyor .......
A. H. Gulstrom, surveyor ......
C. F. Stranahan surveyor .....
M. J. Kelley emergency ..........
Till. Co. Alutual Tel Co. ct hs 
Lamars Drug Store, sup .......
Coast Power Co. ct he ..........
A. F. Coates Lbr Co. surv of... 
King-Crenshaw Hdw Co ct hs 
Frank L. Owens, emergency 
David Robinson insane fund. . 
John Aschim, sher of ..........
E. E. Hanyen cir court..........
Wheeler Garage co poor .......
Frank Von Euw indemnity .... 
Pius Christen indemnity .......
Bushong & Co. sup —..........
Neson & Co. county poor .......
Frederick Post Co. surv of.......
Pac. Sta’nery & Prt Co treas of 
A. L. McCarty, Are warden .... 
Headlight, printing & sup.......
S. G. Reed, cir ct ................ _
W. E. Finzer & Co supt of .... 
Todd Protectograph Co ct hs 
Sunset Garage supplies ..........  !
Chas. F. Pankow sup ..............
H. S. Brimhall, clerks of, exp 
P. D. Ott county poor ...........
Glass & Prudhomme Co sup ... 
E. W. Stanley justice court.... 
E. G. Anderson county poor .... 
Kilham Sta’nery & Prt Co. sup ( 
Loop Bros, county poor ...........
Rosenberg Bros, ct hs ..........
Chas. I. Clough sup .............
First National Bank ct hs......  1
Martins Grocery county poo.... 
O. P. Hoff state treas, armory

fund ..................................... 16,000.00

1M. 
M.
M.
M.
M.
M. 
M. 
M.
M.
M
M.
M.
M.
M.

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

"I!

G.
G.
G. 
G.
G. 
G.
G.

un.,
15|
*4

100.00
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
400.00 
4(H).00 
400.00 
400.00 
100.00 
300.00
58.70
55.80

7t|
151

. 17.50 

. 17.50
25.00
10.00
32.50
10.00
10.00
17.50
32.50
32.50
25.00
17.50
9.00 

15.00 
12.00
3.06 

25.00
166.66

6.80
230.00
20.00

165.00
145.40
28.00
39.50

150.00
90.00
12.92
6.24

222.00
S.,.00

150.00
100.00
95.00
90.00
15.74

234.08
150.00 
130.00
85.00
57.50

2.20
25.00
20.00
4.00

12.00
30.00
16.50
10.60

7.00
2.00
5.00
1.50

76.50
6.00

14.95 
50.00

7.39
4.31

12.10
23.02
84.69

6.00
8.00

G.
G.
G. 

M. G.
M. G. 
M. G. 
M. G. 
M. G. 
51 
M.
51. 
M.
M.

timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising

M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
M. G.
Pac. Tel & Tel Co, ct hs
First National Bank, motor li

cense fund .... ...........9,504.27
First National Bank, interest

on bonds ...... ...............1,809.23
W. F. Foster, sheriff of... 233.20 U

111»
7641 

1121
21

G.
G.
G.
G..Nease,
G. Nease,

Nease,
Nease, timber cruising 
Nease, timber cruiaing 
Nease, timber cruising 
Nease, timber cruising 
Nease,
Nease,
Nease, 
Nease,

ROAD DISTRICT NO. I

(Contnue don Page 4)

200.00
200.00
200.00

Leslie 
Leslie 
Leslie 
Leslie

143J
4i.|
29«timber cruising 100.00

timber cruising 100.00
timber cruising 100.00
timber cruising.... 100.00

THE BARGAINS ARE GOING!

run

I

now iy

Richards county court.... 
Koch, law enf. ..............
Lamb, supt. supplies
Lamb, supt .—.............

Vidito, county poor....
Boais, health of...........
Rinehart health officer 
Huckleberry health of 
Ayer, health office: ... 

Mrs Alexandria Rock health of 
Oscar Taggart, health of ......
F. E. Cross health office 
Mrs. E. B. Gillen health office 
Allen 
E. H.

Page, furn stere elk sup 
Stark janitor ct house...

CIRCUIT COURT 
Allen Carver cir ct.. 

Lenhart Gienger, cir ct .... 
Lawrence Knight, cir ct... 
Evelyn Eteidinger, cir ct 
Jesse Earl cir ct ......
Oren Dixon, cir ct 
S. W. Conover, cir ct 
P. J. Worrall, cir ct 
Charles M. Gilman cir ct .....
W. E. Noyes cir ct ................
E. D. Berry cir ct ................
Clarence Hannenkratt cir ct 
Robert II. McGrath, cir ct......
B. Elizabeth McGrath, cir ct...
Frances Hannenkratt cir ct 
Lucille Stearns cir ct ... 
Kitty Richardson, cir ct 
R. B. Miller cir ct .......
W. E. Noyes, cir’court 
Gail Stater ............
Beulah B. Bowers .. 
Paul McCracken 
William Woodford .
A. M. Austin 
David Kuratli
C. 0. Hopkins
Omer liailey ... 
Howard Owens 
Herbert S. Mann 
Al. F. Holman ...
Henry N. Smith 
O. W. Bodyfelt ... 
J. N. Matthews 
Leo Morrison ... 
John Al. diggs 
Don H. Fletcher .
Claude Lewallen 
AL D. Ackley 
Lloyd Jo ie« 
Wm. Glick ....
W. J. Riechers 
O. AI. Bui bank 
Wm. Purcell ....
Ben Egge ..„— 
W. A. Church 
Lewis Anderson

Robt.

30.00
5.70

12.50
12.50
59.08
57.51

»5.00
53.50
16.00
15.10 

130.00 
106.7'J
39.88
19.44
5.90

43.32
6.15 

79.05
662.23

10.10
7.15

16.47 
100.00
75.00

176.00
12.70
42.30
40.00
40.00
16.25

M. G. Nease, timber cruising 200.00
M. G. Nease, 
M.
M
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.
M.

timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising . 2(81.00 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising 
timber cruising

200.01»
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00

G. Nease,
G. Nease,
G. Nease,
G. Nease,
G. Nease,
G. Nease,
G. Nease,
G. Nease,
G. Nease, timber cruising 
G. Nease, timber cruising 
G. Nease, timber cruising
G. Nease, timber cruising 200.00

rTR,HE thing that U.S. Nobby 
JL Cord has become famous 

for among truck owners is 
its dependable fractioning 
through shifty roadways and 
over dangerous pavements.

Not an over »lie automobile tire 
but a «peciallydeeigned pneumatic, 
•ciantitically worked out for high 
•peed truck duty.

There 1« a U. S. Tire equipment 
Milted <o every trucking condition. 
We can supply you.

United States Truck lines 
•re Good Tires

ELY’S GARAGE

irom the 
actory

Rte L« Croi*

ROAD WARRANTS

.John Kyser ....... ... 19.95
Chas. Fuller ....... 35.41
Wni. Errend ... 15.56
F. Mclsaac ...... 52.86
K. Patterson .... 17.95
Keef Patterson 1.99
Iæon Beckwith 1.99

Hickey .......
R. Holt
Cubit .........
Freeman 
Freemun ....

M. Mead 
Lagler .....

Geo I.. Seward 
J. F. Hall .......
E. Wilson ......
Geo. Blye ........
Geo. Blye ........
Frank Steiner 
Lyman Burt 
Russell Alsip 
Otto Seaman

THE PEOPLE ARE COMING!
PRICE IS THE MAGNET! THE DRAWING POWER!

QUALITY THE KEYNOTE OF PENNINGTON’S

DRASTIC DISPOSAL SALE!
4th of July Special
MEN’S DRESS HATS

One large assortment of felts in 
all the pleasing styles for spring 
New shades that make you think 
of your dress up occasion, our Big 
Fourth of July. Included in this lot 
just to sweeten it up a bit, are 
Panamas and a few stiff kadys and 
they are all the vogue for young 
men just now. Get your size, style 
and shade early at the Drastic Dis­
posal Sale price of •

$2.49

Never before has Tillamook seen auch wonderful bargains—never before has such an 
enormous stock of new and high-grade Dry Goods, Clothing, Women’s Ready to Wear 
Furnishing Goods and Shoes been offered to the public nt such extremely low prices. 
The people are coming from every part of the county intent upon one thing—to Buy! 
Buy!! Buy!!!
You were promised bargains and you found them here! Each day—each hour—will 
bring new surprises. We cannot show all of this mammoth stock on our Hales floor 
at one time, so come daily for new 
can! Come, expecting to save real 
appointed.

bargains! Come early in the day if you possibly 
money, und we promse you, yiou will not be dis-

THOUSANDS OF UNADVERTISED BARGAINS AWAIT YOU
SLIP ON VEILS

in all colors. Regular 25c and 35c val­
ues. Our Drastic Sale Price

8c EACH

Kleinerts Baby Pants
Made of water proof stork sheeting. 
Regular 45c values at our Drastic Dis 
posal Sale Price

23c EACH

Savon Rose Toilet Soap
in various pleasing odors, specially 
good for bath. Regular 10c cake. At 
our Drastic Disposal Sale price

5c FEB C AKE

SPECIAL FOR THE
FOURTH

WOMEN’S SHORT SILK 
GLOVES

Colors are white with fancy and 
plain black stitch, some brown and 
tan also plain white, all sizes to 
start with, pick your size early at 
Our Drastic Disposal Sale price

49c PAIR

COME! SAVE!

WONDERFUL SPECIAL SATURDAY

MEN’S ARROW BRAND DRESS
COLLARS 8c EACH

We have 27 dozen collars, broken line of sizes and styles, all clean stock, reg­
ular 20c values, to sell at our Drastic Disposal Sale, Price 8c each. Also 
let me remind the ladies that Saturday is the day you buy Clark's O. N. T. 
Thread in both black and white. Also wish to say we have all sizes at our 
Drastic Sale price 2c spool. Limit 6 spools to a customer.

À

■iUNbHAU fekA^iEREs
Regular values are 45c and 65c. We 
have a complete! ine of sizes and will 
sell at our Drastic Disposal Sale price 

33c EACH
Women’s Linen weave 
HANDKERCHIEFS 

15c values, 8c each. Just the weight 
and size for summer service. Plain 
hemstitched edge, fancy colored em­
broidered corners. Pick em out at our 
Drastic Disposal Sale price 

8c EACH
Children’s Fancy Top 

HALF SOC KS
27c the pair. Our very complete 
of children’s half socks in white 
brown with fancy top. Complete 
of sizes, regular 35c at our Drastic 
Disposal Sale price

27c PAIR

GRAND FEATURE SALE OF FOURTH OF JULY NEEDS
We’re all ready for the 4th—The big dress up day—Already with 
new stocks—new styles and new values. Everywhere—on every 
counter and table—in every display case and on every rack—you 
will see pleasing evidence that Pennington’s store is turned into 
a real Fourth of July bargain festival, with the emphasis on the 
two last words.

Dependability, style, quality and value and the reputation of A. A. 
Pennington is the guarantee back of this sale.—the greatest in 
the history of this store. Surely in all justice to your sense of 
economy, you should visit this store and cash in on this wonder­
ful opportunity.

FINAL CLEANUP OF
EAR DROPS

Our very snnpp.v up to the minute line 
in all coin,.“, all styles, limited amount 
to choose from. Ear Drops take a 
drop. Don’t miss this one at our Dras­
tic Disposal Sale price.

79c PAIR
BOYS BLOUSES, SHIRTS
Ail sizes 49c. They are made of bet­
ter grade outing, cheviot and cham­
bray All sizes go at our Drastic Dis­
posal Sale price

49c Each 
BOYS’ HATS

Boys don’t overlook this one. It means 
you get a new hat for the 4th. Our 
entire stock of felt silk velour, plush 
and straw at exactly 1-2 the original 
price. During our Drastic Disposal 
Sale only

1-2 PRICE

THE WORKING MAN’S 
FRIEND 

Leather Gloves 
These are well made and 
worth one dollar any time 
During our Drastic Dispo­
sal sale priced at 

49c PAIR

Small Lot Womens Fine

VOILE WAISTS
Sizes 36 to 44, new pat­
terns and better quality 
merchandise. Values up to 
$2.50. During our Drastic 
Disposal Sale priced at

98c EACH

goods, ginghams, percales 
lawns, dimities, inuslins, 
linens, sheeting in fact all 
of them are lengths you 
can use during our Dras­
tic Disposal sale price at 
exactly

HALF PRICE
10 DOZEN 

STOCKINGS 
65c values 3 pair for $1. 
Natural black color only, 
medium weight cotton rib 
bed, especially good for 
hard wear. During our 
Drastic Disposal Sale

3 PAIR 1.90

Tricollette and Cry 
stal Crepe

This Is our new stock and 
we are showing all the 
new shades now in your 
time to buy the new frock 
During our Drastic Dis­
posal sale at only

$1.95 YARD

REMNANTS
Just to clean up the odds 
and ends of our sale ma­
terials we give you the 
chance to buy silk wool

THE QUALITY STORE TILLAMOOK, ORE.

MENS DRESS SHIRTS
Band collars, values up to $2.50, $1.33 
each. We have a very clean new 
stock to start it out. Ij*t us show 
you this one fancy stripe percale pat 
terns, some are pluin colors, ail sizes 
such as 14 1-2 to 18. During our Dras 
tic Disposal Sale priced at 
______ $1.33

WOMENS CORSETS
Medium low and high bust, Sjuch 
lines as Warner and Royal, Worces­
ter, broken line of sizes. Pick em ear­
ly, only a few to choose from. During 
our Drastic Disposal Sale priced at 

93c
BUTTONS

at 5c a card. Final clean up of odds 
and ends. Coat buttons dress buttons, 
trimming buttons any Bize and any 
shape while they last at our Drastic 
Disposal Sale price of

5c CARD


